

Event 108

17 APR 2016 - 16:00

Women's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m - femmes

Final

Finale

Detailed Results Résultats détaillés

Rank	Name	NAT	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Overall Rank	Points Behind
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7					
1	HE Zi	CHN	405B	3.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	81.00	=1	81.00	=1	1.50
			305B	3.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	79.50	2	160.50	2	
			107B	3.1	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	79.05	=1	239.55	1	
			205B	3.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	81.00	1	320.55	1	
			5152B	3.0	8.5	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	81.00	2	401.55	1	
2	SHI Tingmao	CHN	405B	3.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	81.00	=1	81.00	=1	1.05
			205B	3.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	9.5	9.0	81.00	1	162.00	1	
			305B	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	76.50	3	238.50	2	
			107B	3.1	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	79.05	=2	317.55	2	
			5152B	3.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	76.50	4	394.05	2	
3	ABEL Jennifer	CAN	405B	3.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	76.50	=3	76.50	=3	4.50
			305B	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	76.50	3	153.00	3	
			107B	3.1	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	79.05	=1	232.05	3	
			5154B	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	76.50	4	308.55	3	
			205B	3.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	78.00	3	386.55	3	
4	KEENEY Maddison	AUS	205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	66.00	6	66.00	6	15.00
			305B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	61.50	=5	127.50	6	
			405B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	72.00	4	199.50	5	
			107B	3.1	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	79.05	=2	278.55	4	
			5154B	3.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	81.60	1	360.15	4	
5	CAGNOTTO Tania	ITA	205B	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	76.50	=3	76.50	=3	4.50
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	61.50	=5	138.00	4	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	63.00	5	201.00	4	
			107B	3.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	71.30	6	272.30	5	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	69.00	=5	341.30	5	
6	NG Yan Yee	MAS	405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	67.50	5	67.50	5	13.50
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	4	130.50	5	
			305B	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	58.50	6	189.00	6	
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	74.40	5	263.40	6	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	69.00	=5	332.40	6	

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA